Page: KWD-102 Front-Panel
KWD-102 Front-Panel
Water and dust proof long-travel
keyboard as 6HE front panel.
Description Applications:
The front-panel version KWD-102 is meant for application in 19" panels.
Because of the waterproof housing (IP65) this keyboard is particularly well
suitable for rough applications in industry.

Additional Information
Additional Feature: Fingermouse
Order Information
Order No. Article
German Layout
KW1101 KWD-102W-6HE-IP65-G AT interface, german layout
KW1102 KWD-102W-6HE-IP65-US AT interface, US layout
KW1103 KWD-102W-6HE-IP65-FM-G AT interface, german layout
KW1183 KWD-102W-6HE-IP65-FM-US AT interface, US layout
Links
Click! Titel
KWD-102 Series
Long travel keyboards for all types of industrial uses.